PINET

KUGELGEFUHRTE
TELESKOPSCHIENEN, 3-TEILIG,
VOLLAUSZUG MIT ENDANSCHLAG

21-7-3578

LG = Fuhrungslange.
K = Auszug.
CN = Tragkraft in kg/Paar.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (Lange)
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

D (Durchmesser)

Dekor

0 mm

Edelstahl 1.4301
620 g

149.2 mm

260.3 mm

273

unbehandelt



LG ‘ 191

K 327.2 mm
LG (FUhrungslange) 304.8 mm

CN (Tragkraft) 60 kg/paire



